Top View of Assembly SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly
SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly
Top View Looking Inside Box
View Looking Inside Lid
SECTION C-C
Side View of Box
1550Z101
1550Z101BK
Natural Finish Enclosure
B lack Textured Enc losure
Purchased assembly inc ludes  enc losure, M4x20 lid sc rews and
Pre-formed S ilicone Gasket
N OTES
Cover screws should be torqued to 5-7.5 lbf.in (50-75 cN.m)
1550Z101
PART NUMBERS
A
A
B B
C C
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
45.20 mm
[1.78 in]
50.20 mm
[1.98 in]
39.28 mm
[1.55 in]
(Inner Box Width)
30.40 mm
[1.20 in]
21.20 mm
[.83 in]
(Inner Wall Height)
44.28 mm
[1.74 in]
(Inner Box Length)
25.40 mm
[1.00 in]
(Inner Box Height)
40.05 mm
[1.58 in]
1550Z101
40.00 mm
[1.57 in]
35.00 mm
[1.38 in]
9.83 mm
[.39 in]
2.61 mm
[.10 in]
(Wall Thickness)
3.20 mm
[.13 in]

6.84 mm
[.27 in]
Ø
3.82 mm
[.15 in]
13.60 mm
[.54 in]
35.00 mm
[1.38 in]
40.00 mm
[1.57 in]
45.05 mm
[1.77 in]
25.55 mm
[1.01 in]
30.55 mm
[1.20 in] 9.83 mm
[.39 in]
7.10 mm
[.28 in]
5.20 mm
[.20 in]
11.35 mm
[.45 in]
22.49 mm
[.89 in]
11.35 mm
[.45 in]
27.49 mm
[1.08 in]
41.99 mm
[1.65 in]
36.99 mm
[1.46 in]
6.20 mm
[.24 in]
10.00 mm
[.39 in]
INTERNAL SHELF ACCEPTS
#6 SELF TAPPING SCREW
File #E71073
NEMA 4, 4X